LRWA Annual Awards Nomination

Form Deadline to Apply is March 10, 2023

Award Categories (place "X" next to award category of your choice)	System Awards	
	Water System	
Individual Awards	Wastewater System	
H.M. "Skeeter" Vickers Award	Energy Conservation System	
Outstanding Office Person	Source Water Protection System	
Water System Operations Specialist (Operator)	Private System	
Wastewater System Operations Specialist (Operator)	Water Conservation & Re-use	

Note: Please complete and submit ALL required information. Incomplete nominations will not be considered.

- 1. **Select** the award above that you are nominating for (complete a separate form for each award)
- 2. <u>Complete</u> required information below
- 3. <u>Attach</u> a separate sheet stating what you believe entitles this system/individual to receive this award AND a brief background on the system/individual being nominated.
- 4. <u>Submit</u> completed form and background by email to mardoin@lrwa.org, by fax to 337-738-5620, or by mail to Louisiana Rural Water Association; Attn: Conference Awards; PO Box 180; Kinder, LA 70648.

Complete for ALL Awards Naminations

Complete for ALL Awards Nominations					
System Name:					
System mailing address:					
City:		State:	Zip:		
Physical address:					
Phone number: ()	Email:				
Name & title of person submitting nomination:					
Complete for SYSTEM Awards Nominations					
Name of system being nominated:					
How long has system been in operation?					
# of employees?	How many customers are served by the system?				
Has system ever been out of compliance? If yes, when and for what reason?					
Complete for INDIVIDUAL Awards Nominations					
Name of individual being nominated:					
Title/Position with system:					
How long has nominee worked in water/wastewater industry?					
What level and type of Operator Certification does nominee hold?					

To ensure your nomination is considered for an award, Submit ALL required information by the deadline.

Awards Luncheon will be held Wednesday, July 19th in Lake Charles, LA.